



924 WP 3420-2022

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

924 WRIT PETITION NO. 3420 OF 2022

MADHUKAR TULSHIRAM GORE

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA REVENUE MINISTER AND OTHERS

...

Mr. Vikas S. Bhale – Advocate for Petitioner

Mr. A.S. Shinde – AGP for Respondent Nos.1 to 4, State

....

CORAM : S. G. MEHARE AND
SANDIPKUMAR C. MORE, JJ.

DATE : 11.03.2025

PER COURT :

1. Learned A.G.P. wanted to go through the papers.
2. Stand over to 08.04.2025, in the same category.

[SANDIPKUMAR C. MORE, J.]

[S. G. MEHARE , J.]

Pooja Kale