



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

WRIT PETITION NO. 3420 OF 2022

Madhukar Tulshiram Gore
VERSUS
The State Of Maharashtra, Revenue Minister And Others

Mr.Vikas Bhale, Advocate for petitioner
Mr.A.S.Shinde, AGP for respondent nos.1 to 4

**CORAM : R.G.AVACHAT AND
SANDIPKUMAR C. MORE, JJ.
DATE : APRIL 08, 2025**

ORDER :-

At request of learned AGP, stand over to 13.06.2025 for
filing reply.

[SANDIPKUMAR C. MORE, J.]

[R.G. AVACHAT, J.]

KBP